
Ksiaz-Walbrzych (POL)

13-21 Sep 2025

European Field Championships 2025

Recurve Women Under 21

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 645 JANKE Frida GER 81

8/ 548 MÁLKOVÁ Lea SVK 66

5/ 590 DI VITA Emma ITA 64

4/ 607 VEVERKOVA Tereza CZE 75

3/ 612 TOVARNICKA Monika CZE 82

11/ 492 KUPCZAK Julia POL 64

7/ 552 BRANCA Elena ITA 70

2/ 619 HUGHES Emelia GBR 73

JANKE F (GER)

56

VEVERKOVA T (CZE)

57

TOVARNICKA M (CZE)

48

HUGHES E (GBR)

59

VEVERKOVA T (CZE)

51

HUGHES E (GBR)

52

JANKE F (GER)

61

TOVARNICKA M (CZE)

57

GOLD

HUGHES E (GBR)

SILVER

VEVERKOVA T (CZE)

BRONZE

JANKE F (GER)

Final Rank
1 HUGHES Emelia GBR
2 VEVERKOVA Tereza CZE
3 JANKE Frida GER
4 TOVARNICKA Monika CZE
5 BRANCA Elena ITA 70
6 MÁLKOVÁ Lea SVK 66
7 DI VITA Emma ITA 64
7 KUPCZAK Julia POL 64
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Ksiaz-Walbrzych (POL)

13-21 Sep 2025

European Field Championships 2025

Recurve Women Under 21

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 645 JANKE Frida GER

-Bye-

9/ 542 SEIN Anne EST 52

8/ 548 MÁLKOVÁ Lea SVK 69

5/ 590 DI VITA Emma ITA 73

12/ 477 SIGMIREAN Stefania ROU 57

-Bye-

4/ 607 VEVERKOVA Tereza CZE

3/ 612 TOVARNICKA Monika CZE

-Bye-

11/ 492 KUPCZAK Julia POL 73

6/ 554 ERIKSSON Elvira SWE 68

7/ 552 BRANCA Elena ITA 77

10/ 538 POSPIECH Gabriela POL 70

-Bye-

2/ 619 HUGHES Emelia GBR

JANKE F (GER)

81

MÁLKOVÁ L (SVK)

66

DI VITA E (ITA)

64

VEVERKOVA T (CZE)

75

TOVARNICKA M (CZE)

82

KUPCZAK J (POL)

64

BRANCA E (ITA)

70

HUGHES E (GBR)

73
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